



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
FAX 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 235608

Invoice Date: 07/31/2010 Terms:

Page 1

PATRICK DEVELOPMENT CORP.
3408 W. 93RD ST.
LEAWOOD, KS 66206
(913)381-2814

EARL GREY 86
27014
SE 18-26-17 WO
07/29/2010
KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1124	50/50 POZ CEMENT MIX	68.00	9.8400	669.12
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	363.00	.2000	72.60

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
164 P & A NEW WELL	1.00	925.00	925.00
164 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	80.00	3.65	292.00
548 MIN. BULK DELIVERY	1.00	315.00	315.00

Parts:	741.72	Freight:	.00	Tax:	54.15	AR	2327.87
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	2327.87		
Sublt:	.00	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed _____ Date _____

BARTLESVILLE, OK
918/338-0808

ELDORADO, KS
316/322-7022

EUREKA, KS
620/583-7864

GILLETTE, WY
307/686-4914

MCALISTER, OK
918/428-7667

OTTAWA, KS
785/242-4044

THAYER, KS
620/839-5269

WORLDWIDE, WY
307/347-4577



TICKET NUMBER 27014
 LOCATION Ottawa KS
 FOREMAN Fred Mader

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
7/29/10	6316	Earl Gray # 68	SE 18	26	17	WO
CUSTOMER <u>Patrick Development</u>						
MAILING ADDRESS <u>3408 W 93rd St</u>			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
CITY <u>Leawood</u>			<u>54F</u>	<u>Cecil</u>	<u>Safex</u>	<u>Wky</u>
STATE <u>KS</u>		ZIP CODE <u>66206</u>	<u>164</u>	<u>Alex</u>	<u>164</u>	<u>Wky</u>

JOB TYPE Plug HOLE SIZE 5 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 840' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT N/A
 CASING DEPTH 0 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER hole
 SLURRY WEIGHT _____ SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING Full
 DISPLACEMENT _____ DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE 4 BPM

REMARKS: Establish Circulation thru Drill pipe. Spot 10 SKS Cement @ TD. Pull drill pipe to 500' Spot 10 SKS Cement. Pull drill pipe to 250' & Fill hole to surface. Pull remaining drill pipe + wash clean. Top off well w/ Cement.

72 SKS 50/50 Poz Mix Cement w/ 6% Gel. Total

Hot Drilling Rig Supplied water.

Fred Mader

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5405N	1	PUMP CHARGE <u>Plug</u>		925 ⁰⁰
5406	80	MILEAGE <u>Pump Truck</u>		292 ⁰⁰
5407	Minimum	<u>Ton Miles</u>		315 ⁰⁰
1124	68 SKS	<u>50/50 Poz Mix Cement</u>		669 ¹²
1118B	363 [#]	<u>Premium Gel.</u>		72 ⁶⁰
		<u>WD# 235608</u>		
			7.3%	SALES TAX
				ESTIMATED TOTAL

AUTHORIZATION No. Co Rep on site TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.